2006 AAU National Divin® Championships

Racillte

_Finals Group A+ Girls 1M

Diver Name (A%)

Affiliation

Place Score
12 165.25
34 130.05
121.60
80.35
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Tiffanie Wri°ht (19)
Stephanie Ortiz (19)
Jessica Williams (20)
Shelby Rudd (19)

1ofl

Rock Solid Divin®
Mile Hi’h Dive Club
Patriot Dive Club
Patriot Dive Club
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